PROVINCIALE INDOOR RECORDS MANNEN

LOOPNUMMERS
BENJAMINS

50 M

8.0 Verstraeten Jelle
60 M

9.30 Vanhaeren Stef
1000 M

3,41,09 Vanhaeren Stef

PUPILLEN

50 M

7.57 Desmedt Jens
60 M

8.70 Artois Stéphane
1000 m

3,15,38 Huysmans Alek

50H
9.09 Desmedt Jens

60 H
10.33 Desmedt Jens

VMOL

KAPE

KAPE

ACHL

KAPE

ABES

ACHL

ACHL

1993

23/12/2000

23/12/2000

21/03/2015

28/01/2023

KAMPNUMMERS

HOOG

1m?26 Spiessens Yentl

VER

3 m 96 Vanhaeren stef
KOGEL 1kg

11 m 69 Anthonissen Alexander
4 KAMP

1104 pt  Vandekerckhove Yoran
HOOG

1m42 Verduyn Lennert

VER

4 m 55 Artois Stéphane
KOGEL 2kg

12m81  Anthonissen Alexander
4 KAMP

1735pt  Degrande Wout

5 KAMP

1883 pt

Broothaerts Mathias

LYRA

KAPE

KAPE

AVKA

ABES

KAPE

KAPE

SPBO

AVKA

20/01/2008

18/03/2001

24/02/2013

2/02/2014

17//03/2013

28/12/2014

15/03/2015

8/02/2015

22/02/2004



MINIEMEN

50 M

7.10 Mees Jef

60 M

8.07 Mees Jef

150 M

19.57 Van Dyck Jorn
300 M

42.22 Leboda Tibo

1000 M

2,58,54 Leboda Tibo

50H

8.31 Mees Jef

60 H

9.58 Mees Jef

9.58 Broothaerts Mathias
CADETTEN

60 M

7.34 Van Nijlen Jonas
7.34 Verherstraeten Simon
200 M

23.36 Vanhaeren Stef
300 M

ACHL

ACHL

ACHL

AVKA

AVKA

ACHL

ACHL
AVKA

ACHL
LYRA

KAPE

13/12/2008

21/03/2009

26/02/2011

8/12/2018

9/03/2019

21/02/2009

21/03/2009
25/02/2007

24/02/2002
2/03/2014

4/03/2007

HOOG
1mb57 Verduyn Lennert

POLSSTOK
3m30 Torfs Robbe

VER

5m21 Boschmans Jari
5m21 Broothaerts Mathias
KOGEL 3kg

14 m 28 Anthonissen Alexander

5 KAMP
3298 pt  Milloen Sander

HOOG
1m82 Diddens Jorne
POLSSTOK

4m21 Senecaut Rudy

ABES

ACHL

HAKI
AVKA

KAPE

AVZK

SPBO

OLSE

8/02/2015

16/01/2016

6/02/2011
28/01/2007

1/02/2017

8/02/2015

19/01/2020

1992



36.72 Horemans Seppe

400 M

51.99 Van Den Bergh Sven
51.99 Peeters Dries

800 M

2,02,00 Wijns Raf

1000 M

2.48.91 Borry Thomas

1500 M

4,23,06 Leysen Erwin

60 H

8.35 Seutin Rodric
SCHOLIEREN

60 m

6.98 Broothaerts Mathias
200 M

21.79 De Clercq Patrick
21.79 Bal Jaan

300 M

35.11 Van Den Bergh Sven
400 M

48.93 Van Den Bergh Sven
800 M

1,54,07  Teugels Dimitri

1000 M

2,29,25  Vanstreels Dieter
1500 M

3,565,38  Van de Velde Tim
3000 M

8,49,78

Wijns Raf

VMOL

RAM
ACBR

DUFF

SPBO

SWIN

LYRA

LYRA

DUFF
ACBR

AVKA

AVKA

ACBR

DUFF

DUFF

DUFF

25/02/2017

2/03/2014
2/03/2014

1979

30/12/2017

26/12/2004

4/03/2007

6/03/2011

24/01/1993
5/03/2017

2/01/2016

28/02/2016

17/02/2008

18/03/2007

29/01/2017

1981

B. rec

B. rec

B. rec

B. rec

VER

6 m40 Morales Salvatore Dimitri
HINKSTAP

12m 43 Van De Vijver Lorenzo
KOGEL 4kg

16 m 04  Quintelier Matthias

6 KAMP

3741 pt  Torfs Robbe

5 KAMP

2398 pt  Scheerder Niels
HOOG

2mo01 De Belder Rene
POLSSTOK

4 m80 Senecaut Rudy

4 m 80 Rans Kevin

VER

7mO05 Beyens Kristof
HINKSTAP

14 m56 Beyens Kristof
KOGEL 5kg

17 m 46  Anthonissen Alexander

AT84

ACBR

ZWAT

ACHL

AVKA

AAC

OLSE

OLSE

ACHL

ACHL

KAPE

6/03/1999

4/03/2012

18/12/2011

4/02/2018

17/02/2018

1992

30/01/1994

6/02/1999

26/12/1999

13/02/2000

5/01/2020



60 H

7.76 Bal Jaan

7 KAMP

5276 pt  Wensel Steven

JUNIORES

60 M

6.82 Rans Kevin
200 M

21.42 De Clercq Patrick
300 M

35.26 Boonen Jannes
400 M

48.30 Vanhaeren Stef
800 M

1,52,08 Vermeulen Jochem
1000 M

2,28,47 Teugels Dimitri
1500 M

3.49.10 Van De Velde Tim
1 MIJL

4,23,0 Mortelmans Maarten

3000 M
8,13,12 De Clercq Daniel

ACBR

OLSE

OLSE

BAC

ABES

KAPE

KAPE

ACBR

DUFF

DUFF

DUFF

5/03/2017

2000

23/02/2001

1994

14/02/2015

20/02/2011

27/02/2016

23/01/2010

2/03/2019

26/12/2007

19/01/1992 B. rec

HOOG

2mo05 Vermeiren Jef
POLSSTOK

5m 40 Rans Kevin

VER

7m4s8 Beyens Kristof
HINKSTAP

14 m98 Beyens Kristof
KOGEL 6kg

18m03 Quintelier Matthias
KOGEL 7260 kg

16 m 82 Quintelier Matthias

ACHL

OLSE

ACHL

ACHL

AVKA

AVKA

5/01/2019

23/02/2001

17/02/2002

27/01/2002

27/02/2016 B. rec

26/12/2015



60 H 1,00 m

7.81 Verherstraeten Simon
60 H 1,06 m

8.16 COS Ronny
SENIORS

60 M

6.65 Vleminckx Kobe

200 M

20.90 Iguacel Christian

300 M

33.73 Beyens Kristof
400 M

46.81 Iguacel Christian
800 M

1,47,93 Kahan Nathan
1000 M

2,18,65 Jansen Joeri

1500 M

3,37,30 Hannes Pieter-Jan
1 MIJL

4,23,05 Mortelmans Maarten
2000 M

5,04,03 Hannes Pieter-Jan

LYRA

TUAC

LYRA

AVLL

ACHL

AVLL

ABES

DUFF

OLSE

DUFF

OLSE

3/03/2018

1990

30/01/2021

19/02/2023

1/01/2011

22/01/2023

1998

2001

21/02/2015

26/12/2007

13/02/2016

7 KAMP
5820 pt  Bal Jaan

GEWICHT
16m76 Willems Orry

HOOG
2m27 Vermeiren Jef

POLSSTOK
5m60 Desruelles Patrick

VER
7 m 87 Desruelles Ronald

HINKSTAP
15m 27 De Decker Bjorn

KOGEL 7,260 kg
18 m 22  Quintelier Matthias

7 KAMP
5938 ptn  Van Alphen Hans

ACBR

VMOL

ACHL

BVAC

BVAC

WIBO

LYRA

ZWAT

3/02/2019

22/01/2021

28/12/2022

1981

1982

17/02/2019

26/01/2020

6/03/2011



3000 M

7,47,55 Hannes Pieter-Jan OLSE 6/03/2015
5000 M

13,47,87 Somers Michael LYRA 8/02/2019
60 H

7.94 Marién Sven STAR 16/01/1993



